Plan Holders

User Name

Email

Plan Holders posted to vendors

Lori Romano

Joy Stang

Cole Peters

Eric Johnson

Trish Lowry

Swamy K

Carla Barbicas

Matthew Trafis

Davina Jacobs

Donald R Wortkoetter

Krishna Vakada

David Bleile

Venkatesh Siva

William Zimmerman

Rita Samorezov

Matthew Winters

Mary Miller

John Bojec

Jennifer Agresta

Mike Krenn

Benjamin Parker

info@bxohio.com

joy@ronyakpaving.com

cpeters@cole-burton.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

content@constructconnect.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

estimating@barbicas.com

trafis@bluestreakstrategies.net

davina.jacobs@construction.com

donald.wortkoetter@karvocompanies.com

krisv@phillipspavinglic.com

dave@lec-co.com

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

bzimmerman@arlinc.us

ritas@cuyahogafence.com

wintersexcavating@gmail.com

bids@pwxpress.com

johnb@ghwyco.com

estimating@eclipsecollc.com

aeromark@outlook.com

benparker82600@gmail.com

Business Name

Builder's Exchange, Inc

Ronyak Paving, Inc

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC

North America Procurement
Council

ConstructConnect

Dodge Data and Analytics

Barbicas Construction Co Inc

Blue Streak Strategies

Dodge Reports

Karvo Companies Inc

Phillips Paving LLC

Lake Erie Construction Company

Blackridge Research & consulting

American Roadway Logistics

Cuyahoga Fence LLC

Matt Winters Excavating LLC

PWXPress

Geauga Highway Co.

Eclipse Co., LLC

The Aero-Mark Company LLC

Benjamin Thomas Parker

Address

9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-6281

14376 N Cheshire St
Burton, OH 44021-9574

32125 Solon Rd Ste 250
Solon, OH 44139-3535

PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste
100
Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

124 Darrow Rd
Akron, OH 44305-3835

PO Box 31244
Independence, OH 44131-0244

7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

4524 Hudson Dr
Stow, OH 44224-1702

17270 Munn Rd
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023-5417

25 S Norwalk Rd E
Norwalk, OH 44857-9259

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr
Peoria, IL 61615-5628

2661 Barber Rd
Norton, OH 44203-1056

5814 Highland Rd
Cleveland, OH 44143-2018

4933 Waterloo Rd
Atwater, OH 44201-9344

1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208

18031 Claridon Troy Rd
Hiram, OH 44234-9680

11554 Washington St
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023-9213

10423 Danner Dr
Streetsboro, OH 44241-5071

5530 Canyon Ridge Dr
Painesville, OH 44077-5189

With

Phone

(866) 907-6300

(440) 834-1988

(440) 478-2152

(302) 450-1923

(770) 849-6459

(413) 376-7032

(330) 733-9101

(216) 410-4062

(502) 882-2808

(330) 929-9616
x105

(440) 561-6259

(419) 668-3302

(917) 993-7467

(330) 659-2013

(216) 830-2200

(330) 325-0401

(408) 676-8941

(440) 834-4850

(440) 543-3493

(330) 995-0100

(440) 226-4300



